P37
°

© oo NOOORWN -

Application Title

Id

206

391

664

683

887

892

943

1068
1101
1287
1392
1441
1860
1903
1977
2026
2037
2061
2124
2231
2262
2336
2406
2429
2465
2696
2877
2902
3043
3058
3159
3172
3206
3217
3240
3287
3541
3558
3575
3587
3786
3835
3859
3905
3908
3974
4061
4188
4229
4293
4316
4346
4371
4414
4429
4451
4529
4615
4620
4656
4697
4708
4755
4765
4767
4806
4835
4837
4855
4864
4884

Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.

Ms.

Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.

Mr.
Ms.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Ms.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Mr.
Ms.
Mr.
Ms.
Ms.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Ms.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.

List of Not-Eligible Candidates
for the Post of Sr. Pharmacist (SPH-MPPHSCL), NHM, Madhya Pradesh

Name

Kushal Kishor Sahu
Ankit Kumar Sharma
Virendra Chika Pawara
Dinesh Kumar Shah
Rishi Pal

Mehkar Khan

Sachin Kumar

Sanjay Para

Rishabh Khandelwal
Dileep Kumar Manhar
Rahul Chandrawanshi
Jyotishikha Gaur
Girjesh Vishwakarma
Shivam Chouhan
Dinesh Kumar Shukla
Nitish Kumar

Virendra Kumar Dhakar
Shailendra Patel

Vinod Malviya

Arun Pratap Singh
Roshan Joshi

Sakshi Sagar

Manisha Jalodiya
Durgesh Nandan Shukla
Shubham Tiwari
Radheshyam Khapre
Amit Nagar

Shazia Magsood
Pragya Lahori
Vishnupriya

Vivek Chourasia

Jyoti Singh Yadav
Sandeep Yadav

Ritika Shakya

Maradani Sai Lahari
Nitin Kumar

Sunil Kumar Pandey
Chandrabhan Singh Maravi
Rini Thomas

Tripti Sharma

Suman Raj

Kadambari Sharma
Shailendra Kumar Rai
Raahulan S

Minakshi Darasing Pawara
Mahendra Singh Chouhan
Santosh Sharma
Mohammad Safeeruddin
Rajdeep Ghanwary
Rekha Choudhary

Anil Kumar Jha

Sumit Patel

Nisha Mandloi

Kartik Dashaya
Vishalverma

Nitish Kumar Bansal
Mateshwari Mahi Banwale
Ravindra Kumar Patel
Mukesh Kumar Sahu
Rovi Singh Dhanuk
Bhupendra Pratap Singh
Mujiburrahman Khan
Bhuwaneshwar
Abhishek Pareta
Rachana Lodhi
Shradha Shende

Raja Majumder

Sanjay Mishra

Roshan Jain M

Rahul Kumar Dubey
Shivam Raikwar

Father/ Husband Name

Deepchand Sahu

Shri Shashi Shekhar Sharma
Chika Fula Pawara
Ghanshyam Das Shah
Hariom Pal

Mehboob Khan

Shrawan Kumar

Ram Gopal Para

Ashok Khandelwal
Ghasiram Manhar
Ramchandra Chandrawanshi
Yogesh Chadhar

Jamna Prasad Vishwakarma
Ramveer Singh Chouhan
Anand Prasad Shukla
Suresh Kumar

Banwarilal Dhakar
Nagjiram Patel

Bahadur Malviya

Ram Sujan Singh

Dattatray Joshi

Nagesh Sagar

Samresh Singh

Ashwani Shukla

Rajesh Tiwari

Umaiji

Shivcharan Nagar
Magsood Ali

Bherulal Lahori

Settu

Chandrashekhar Chourasia
Ajit Singh

Rajendra Yadav

Kashi Nath

Maradani Venkateswara Rao
Deepchand

Mahesh Kumar Pandey
Preetam Singh

Thomas Kutty K.J

Harsh Sharma

Amrit Lal Raj

Amit Kumar Sharma
Dalchand Rai

P Sivarajakumar

Darasing Sursing Pawara
Heera Singh Chouhan
Maheshram Sharma
Mohammad Zaheeruddin
Mohandas

Suresh Chandra Choudhary
Makhan Lal Jha

Santosh Patel

Biharilal Mandloi

Umesh Kumar Dashaya
Munnalal Verma

Dinesh Chandra Bansal
Shalabh Banwale

Aadhar Kishor Patel
Narmada Prasad Sahu
Dhaniram

Mahendra Pratap Singh Gurjar

Hafijurrahaman Khan
Ganesh Vishwakarma
Mr M L Pareta
Harishankar Lodhi

Mr. Raj Kumar Shende
Aditya Sankar Majumder
Mastram Mishra

Mohan Raj

Ramprakash Dubey
Rajkumar Raikwar

DOB

14-Aug-98
13-Feb-88
19-Jan-94
10-Sep-88
11-Oct-92
09-Mar-98
12-Aug-97
06-Mar-84
30-Apr-99
15-Jul-90
20-Jun-91
21-Sep-87
12-Jun-86
25-Jul-94
17-Nov-88
12-Nov-91
22-Sep-83
02-May-86
24-Sep-95
02-Mar-81
10-Mar-85
29-Jul-98
27-Dec-84
09-Jul-96
06-Feb-90
08-Sep-93
12-Apr-94
11-May-89
18-May-91
20-Apr-94
13-Jul-86
08-Sep-83
01-Jul-87
11-Aug-86
20-May-97
05-Sep-93
16-Jul-84
05-Jul-91
09-Feb-88
23-Sep-90
21-Feb-88
05-Dec-87
14-Mar-84
11-Apr-94
12-Apr-93
20-Oct-90
01-Aug-86
13-Nov-95
13-Nov-93
05-Apr-88
07-Oct-85
03-Mar-92
25-Jun-94
01-Jul-99
05-Sep-91
20-Jun-87
07-Jul-89
10-Jul-86
26-Jul-85
27-Dec-93
16-Feb-87
01-Jun-92
30-Apr-88
27-Jul-90
24-Aug-81
03-Jun-88
10-Mar-87
01-Feb-86
28-Sep-92
10-Sep-89
04-Aug-95

Remarks

Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR

Page 1 of 2



Sr.

No.

72
73

Application Title

Id

4897
4915

Mr.
Ms.

Name

Sanjay Dantoriya
Veena

Father/ Husband Name

Kailash Chandra Dantoriya
Kapoor Chand Jain

DOB

04-May-89
24-Jan-88

Remarks

Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR

Page 2 of 2



