<u>List of Not-Eligible Candidates</u> for the Post of Sr. Pharmacist (SPH-MPPHSCL), NHM, Madhya Pradesh

Sr.	Application	Title	Name	Father/ Husband Name	DOB	Remarks
No.	ld					
1	206	Mr.	Kushal Kishor Sahu	Deepchand Sahu	14-Aug-98	Not eligible as per the TOR
2	391	Mr.	Ankit Kumar Sharma	Shri Shashi Shekhar Sharma	13-Feb-88	Not eligible as per the TOR
3	664	Mr.	Virendra Chika Pawara	Chika Fula Pawara	19-Jan-94	Not eligible as per the TOR
4	683	Mr.	Dinesh Kumar Shah	Ghanshyam Das Shah	10-Sep-88	Not eligible as per the TOR
5		Mr.	Rishi Pal	Hariom Pal	11-Oct-92	Not eligible as per the TOR
6	892	Ms.	Mehkar Khan	Mehboob Khan	09-Mar-98	Not eligible as per the TOR
7	943	Mr.	Sachin Kumar	Shrawan Kumar	12-Aug-97	Not eligible as per the TOR
8	1068	Mr.	Sanjay Para	Ram Gopal Para	06-Mar-84	Not eligible as per the TOR
9	1101	Mr.	Rishabh Khandelwal	Ashok Khandelwal	30-Apr-99	Not eligible as per the TOR
10	1287	Mr.	Dileep Kumar Manhar	Ghasiram Manhar	15-Jul-90	Not eligible as per the TOR
11	1392	Mr.	Rahul Chandrawanshi	Ramchandra Chandrawanshi	20-Jun-91	Not eligible as per the TOR
12	1441	Ms.	Jyotishikha Gaur	Yogesh Chadhar	21-Sep-87	Not eligible as per the TOR
13	1860	Mr.	Girjesh Vishwakarma	Jamna Prasad Vishwakarma	12-Jun-86	Not eligible as per the TOR
14	1903	Mr.	Shivam Chouhan	Ramveer Singh Chouhan	25-Jul-94	Not eligible as per the TOR
15	1977	Mr.	Dinesh Kumar Shukla	Anand Prasad Shukla	17-Nov-88	Not eligible as per the TOR
16	2026	Mr.	Nitish Kumar	Suresh Kumar	12-Nov-91	Not eligible as per the TOR
17	2037	Mr.	Virendra Kumar Dhakar	Banwarilal Dhakar	22-Sep-83	Not eligible as per the TOR
18	2061	Mr.	Shailendra Patel	Nagjiram Patel	02-May-86	Not eligible as per the TOR
19	2124	Mr.	Vinod Malviya	Bahadur Malviya	24-Sep-95	Not eligible as per the TOR
20	2231	Mr.	Arun Pratap Singh	Ram Sujan Singh	02-Mar-81	Not eligible as per the TOR
21	2262	Mr.	Roshan Joshi	Dattatray Joshi	10-Mar-85	Not eligible as per the TOR
22	2336	Ms.	Sakshi Sagar	Nagesh Sagar	29-Jul-98	Not eligible as per the TOR
23	2406	Ms.	Manisha Jalodiya	Samresh Singh	27-Dec-84	Not eligible as per the TOR
24	2429	Mr.	Durgesh Nandan Shukla	Ashwani Shukla	09-Jul-96	Not eligible as per the TOR
25	2465	Mr.	Shubham Tiwari	Rajesh Tiwari	06-Feb-90	Not eligible as per the TOR
26	2696	Mr.	Radheshyam Khapre	Umaji	08-Sep-93	Not eligible as per the TOR
27	2877	Mr.	Amit Nagar	Shivcharan Nagar	12-Apr-94	Not eligible as per the TOR
28	2902	Ms.	Shazia Magsood	Magsood Ali	11-May-89	Not eligible as per the TOR
29	3043	Ms.	Pragya Lahori	Bherulal Lahori	18-May-91	Not eligible as per the TOR
30	3058	Ms.	Vishnupriya	Settu	20-Apr-94	Not eligible as per the TOR
31		Mr.	Vivek Chourasia	Chandrashekhar Chourasia	13-Jul-86	Not eligible as per the TOR
	3172					· ·
32		Ms.	Jyoti Singh Yadav	Ajit Singh	08-Sep-83	Not eligible as per the TOR
33		Mr.	Sandeep Yadav	Rajendra Yadav	01-Jul-87	Not eligible as per the TOR
34	3217	Ms.	Ritika Shakya	Kashi Nath	11-Aug-86	Not eligible as per the TOR
35	3240	Ms.	Maradani Sai Lahari	Maradani Venkateswara Rao	20-May-97	Not eligible as per the TOR
36	3287	Mr.	Nitin Kumar	Deepchand	05-Sep-93	Not eligible as per the TOR
37	3541	Mr.	Sunil Kumar Pandey	Mahesh Kumar Pandey	16-Jul-84	Not eligible as per the TOR
38	3558	Mr.	Chandrabhan Singh Maravi	Ū	05-Jul-91	Not eligible as per the TOR
39	3575	Ms.	Rini Thomas	Thomas Kutty K.J	09-Feb-88	Not eligible as per the TOR
40	3587	Ms.	Tripti Sharma	Harsh Sharma	23-Sep-90	Not eligible as per the TOR
41		Ms.	Suman Raj	Amrit Lal Raj	21-Feb-88	Not eligible as per the TOR
42		Ms.	Kadambari Sharma	Amit Kumar Sharma	05-Dec-87	Not eligible as per the TOR
43	3859	Mr.	Shailendra Kumar Rai	Dalchand Rai	14-Mar-84	Not eligible as per the TOR
44	3905	Mr.	Raahulan S	P Sivarajakumar	11-Apr-94	Not eligible as per the TOR
45	3908	Ms.	Minakshi Darasing Pawara	Darasing Sursing Pawara	12-Apr-93	Not eligible as per the TOR
46	3974	Mr.	Mahendra Singh Chouhan	Heera Singh Chouhan	20-Oct-90	Not eligible as per the TOR
47	4061	Mr.	Santosh Sharma	Maheshram Sharma	01-Aug-86	Not eligible as per the TOR
48	4188	Mr.	Mohammad Safeeruddin	Mohammad Zaheeruddin	13-Nov-95	Not eligible as per the TOR
49		Mr.	Rajdeep Ghanwary	Mohandas	13-Nov-93	Not eligible as per the TOR
50	4293	Ms.	Rekha Choudhary	Suresh Chandra Choudhary	05-Apr-88	Not eligible as per the TOR
51		Mr.	Anil Kumar Jha	Makhan Lal Jha	07-Oct-85	Not eligible as per the TOR
52		Mr.	Sumit Patel	Santosh Patel	03-Mar-92	Not eligible as per the TOR
53	4371	Ms.	Nisha Mandloi	Biharilal Mandloi	25-Jun-94	Not eligible as per the TOR
54		Mr.	Kartik Dashaya	Umesh Kumar Dashaya	01-Jul-99	Not eligible as per the TOR
55		Mr.	Vishalverma	Munnalal Verma	05-Sep-91	Not eligible as per the TOR
56		Mr.	Nitish Kumar Bansal	Dinesh Chandra Bansal	20-Jun-87	Not eligible as per the TOR
57	4529	Ms.	Mateshwari Mahi Banwale	Shalabh Banwale	07-Jul-89	Not eligible as per the TOR
58		Mr.	Ravindra Kumar Patel	Aadhar Kishor Patel	10-Jul-86	Not eligible as per the TOR
59		Mr.	Mukesh Kumar Sahu	Narmada Prasad Sahu	26-Jul-85	Not eligible as per the TOR
60	4656	Mr.	Rovi Singh Dhanuk	Dhaniram	27-Dec-93	Not eligible as per the TOR
61	4697	Mr.	Bhupendra Pratap Singh	Mahendra Pratap Singh Gurjar	16-Feb-87	Not eligible as per the TOR
62		Mr.	Mujiburrahman Khan	Hafijurrahaman Khan	01-Jun-92	Not eligible as per the TOR
63		Mr.	Bhuwaneshwar	Ganesh Vishwakarma	30-Apr-88	Not eligible as per the TOR
64	4765	Mr.	Abhishek Pareta	Mr M L Pareta	27-Jul-90	Not eligible as per the TOR
65		Ms.	Rachana Lodhi	Harishankar Lodhi	24-Aug-81	Not eligible as per the TOR
66	4806	Ms.	Shradha Shende	Mr. Raj Kumar Shende	03-Jun-88	Not eligible as per the TOR
67	4835	Mr.	Raja Majumder	Aditya Sankar Majumder	10-Mar-87	Not eligible as per the TOR
68	4837	Mr.	Sanjay Mishra	Mastram Mishra	01-Feb-86	Not eligible as per the TOR
69		Mr.	Roshan Jain M	Mohan Raj	28-Sep-92	Not eligible as per the TOR
U9						
70	4864	Mr.	Rahul Kumar Dubey	Ramprakash Dubey	10-Sep-89	Not eligible as per the TOR

Sr. No.	Application Id	Title	Name	Father/ Husband Name	DOB	Remarks
72	4897	Mr.	Sanjay Dantoriya	Kailash Chandra Dantoriya	04-May-89	Not eligible as per the TOR
73	4915	Ms.	Veena	Kapoor Chand Jain	24-Jan-88	Not eligible as per the TOR